THE CHURCH BY THE SIDE OF THE ROAD 2108 RUSSELL STREET BERKELEY, CA 94705

MARCUS FOSTER SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION

LAST NAME	FIRST NAME
ADDRESS	
PHONE	E-MAIL ADDRESS
HIGH SCHOOL	DATE OF GRADUATION
PARENT/S—GUARDIAN/S	
DATE YOU JOINED CHURCH BY THE SIDE OF THE ROAD	
IS THE CHURCH BY THE SIDE OF THE ROAD YOUR REGULAR PLACE OF WORSHIP? YES, NO, IF NO, WHY NOT?	
LIST HOW YOU HAVE PARTICIPATED IN THE LIFE OF THE CHURCH BY THE SIDE OF THE ROAD DURING THE PAST SIX MONTHS.	
COLLEGE YOU PLAN TO ATTEND	
HAVE YOU BEEN ACCEPTED? MAJOR AREA OF STUDY	
SIGNATURE	DATE
PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM ALONG WITH A RECENT PHOTO TO:	
Marcus Foster Scholarship Chair	
Church by the Side of the Road	
2108 Russell Street	
	Berkeley, CA 94705

DEADLINE DATE: APRIL 30th IN THE YEAR YOU ARE APPLYING FOR THE SCHOLARSHIP

SCHOLARSHIP GUIDELINES

Students applying for a Marcus A. Foster Scholarship must be a participating members of the Church by the Side of the Road for at least six months for members, or two years for non-members, prior to applying for the Scholarship.

DEFINED AS THE FOLLOWING:

The person's name is on the Membership Roll and is actively involved in at least one area of the church —

for example:

- Youth Group
- Usher Board
- Choir
- Bible Study
- Church School
- Church Auxiliaries
- Contributor of time, talent, or financial gifts

The initial Scholarship is a onetime award that is available to applicants who wish to continue their education beyond high school. This includes Universities, Colleges and Trade Schools. Both full and part-time students are eligible, however, they must submit proof of enrollment.

Note: Amount of award is contingent upon the availability of funds.

All applications must be received by the MFS Committee by April 30th for the upcoming academic year. There will be no exceptions to this policy. A student who fails to meet the deadline may apply the following academic year. A student who fails to meet the deadline may apply the following academic year.